
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Arviat Water Licence Renewal and Amendment Application 3AM-ARV1016 

Forté, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca> Thu, Nov 19, 2020 at 9:32 AM
To: "Collins, Sarah" <SCollins@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-
eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, "Shouldice, Atuat
(AADNC/AANDC)" <atuat.shouldice@canada.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Thank-you Sarah.

This makes sense and resolves the issue.

Regards,

Sarah

[Quoted text hidden]


